
LAST THREE -YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY 

S.No 

1 

2 

3 

|2024-2025 

Silvrr Qaks ruul 

YEAR NO.OF REGISTERED STUDENTS 

2023-2024 

|2022-2023 

Principal 
Silver Oaks School 

Sewewala (Jaitu) 

26 

27 

RESULT CLASS-X 

49 

NO.OF STUDENTS PASSED PASS PERCENTAGE 

26 

27 

44 

100 

100 

90 
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